
Schützengau Mittelmain
Jugendpokal 2016

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2. Durchgang vom 18.10.2015
Klasse: Jugend A

SK Roden 1                                  : SV Neubrunn 1                              1047 : 1052
Fabian Kraus                      357         Lissi Bauer                       356
Said Begovic                      333         Lorenz Deckert                    355
Jonas Hofmann                     357         Marius Lurz                       341

SV Faulbach 1                               : SV Bischbrunn 1                            976  : 990
Yanneck Ulrich                    291         Sebastian Leimeister              308
Luisa Kirchner                    359         Lukas Väth                        334
Jonas Karl                        326         Yvonne Roos                       348

SG Remlingen 1                              : KKS Altfeld 1                              997  : 1008
Maximilian Schneider              312         Tina Gerberich                    342
Leonard Stenke                    334         Andre Wiesmann                    317
Sofia Zorn                        351         Lea Nitschky                      349

1. SV Neubrunn 1                              2    4  : 0    2148    1074,00
2. SV Bischbrunn 1                            2    4  : 0    1975    987,50
3. SK Roden 1                                 2    2  : 2    2089    1044,50
4. KKS Altfeld 1                              2    2  : 2    1995    997,50
5. SV Faulbach 1                              2    0  : 4    1991    995,50
6. SG Remlingen 1                             2    0  : 4    1971    985,50

1. Luisa Kirchner                SV Faulbach 1                               359 Ringe
2. Jonas Hofmann                 SK Roden 1                                  357 Ringe

Fabian Kraus                  SK Roden 1                                  357 Ringe
4. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               356 Ringe
5. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 1                               355 Ringe
6. Sofia Zorn                    SG Remlingen 1                              351 Ringe
7. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               349 Ringe



8. Yvonne Roos                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             348 Ringe
9. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 1                               342 Ringe
10. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 1                               341 Ringe
11. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              334 Ringe

Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             334 Ringe
13. Said Begovic                  SK Roden 1                                  333 Ringe
14. Jonas Karl                    SV Faulbach 1                               326 Ringe
15. Andre Wiesmann                KKS Altfeld 1                               317 Ringe
16. Maximilian Schneider          SG Remlingen 1                              312 Ringe
17. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 1                             308 Ringe
18. Yanneck Ulrich                SV Faulbach 1                               291 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2. Durchgang vom 18.10.2015
Klasse: Jugend B

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       : SV Neubrunn 2                              935  : 995
Lukas Laqua                       329         Elli Klopf                        318
Dominik Müller                    290         Christina Meckel                  342
Nils Brasch                       316         Nicki Schneider                   335

KKS Altfeld 2                               : SV Dorfprozelten 1                         858  : 927
Sebastian Wolf                    272         Eva-Maria Laufenberg              322
Lukas Ritzler                     288         Noah Spachmann                    325
Pascal Albert                     298         Felix Plechinger                  280

1. SV Neubrunn 2                              2    4  : 0    2062    1031,00
2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         2    4  : 0    1866    933,00
3. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      1    0  : 2    935     935,00
4. SK Roden 2                                 1    0  : 2    927     927,00
5. KKS Altfeld 2                              2    0  : 4    1716    858,00

1. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               362 Ringe
2. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 2                               342 Ringe
3. Nicki Schneider               SV Neubrunn 2                               335 Ringe
4. Lukas Laqua                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       329 Ringe



5. Noah Spachmann                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          325 Ringe
6. Eva-Maria Laufenberg          SV Dorfprozelten 1                          322 Ringe
7. Elli Klopf                    SV Neubrunn 2                               318 Ringe
8. Nils Brasch                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       316 Ringe
9. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 2                               298 Ringe
10. Dominik Müller                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       290 Ringe
11. Lukas Ritzler                 KKS Altfeld 2                               288 Ringe
12. Felix Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 1                          280 Ringe
13. Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               272 Ringe
14. Frank Freiburg                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          242 Ringe
15. Andreas Wolf                  KKS Altfeld 2                               234 Ringe
16. Christian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               225 Ringe
17. Lars Roßmann                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       220 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2. Durchgang vom 18.10.2015
Klasse: Jugend C

SC Birkenfeld 1                             : DJK Tiefenthal 1                           701  : 0
Leon Mahler                       274                                              
Noah Rauch                        215                                              
Marvin Samer                      212                                              

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               : SV Lohr 1                                  690  : 933
Silas Winzenhöller                167         Tom Englert                       327
Andreas Plaß                      247         Stefan Moser                      291
Christian Plaß                    276         Theresa Suchanka                  315

1. SV Lohr 1                                  2    4  : 0    1840    920,00
2. SC Birkenfeld 1                            1    2  : 0    701     701,00
3. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              2    2  : 2    1354    677,00
4. SG Remlingen 2                             1    0  : 2    862     862,00
5. DJK Tiefenthal 1                           2    0  : 4    -       -

1. Tom Englert                   SV Lohr 1                                   327 Ringe
2. Theresa Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   315 Ringe



3. Stefan Moser                  SV Lohr 1                                   291 Ringe
4. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               276 Ringe
5. Leon Mahler                   SC Birkenfeld 1                             274 Ringe
6. Andreas Plaß                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               247 Ringe
7. Noah Rauch                    SC Birkenfeld 1                             215 Ringe
8. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             212 Ringe
9. Silas Winzenhöller            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               167 Ringe
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